
 CartoExploreur 3D - 14/09/2025 15:09:43

Tracé : 25-09-18-Long-22463674 - 13/09/25
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Distance totale  

Montée  

Descente  

Y Minimum  

Y Moyen  

Y Maximum  

:

:

:

:

:

:

7.444 km

373 m

373 m

450 m

567 m

696 m

Déplacements  

Arrêts  

Heure de début  

Heure de fin  

Amplitude  

:

:

:

:

:

02:27:15

00:00:00

10:48:22

13:15:37

02:27:15


